8.02
Saturday

9.02
Sunday

14.02
Friday

15.02
Saturday

16.02
Sunday

Dormition church’s timetable

15:30

16:00

8:30
9:00

18:30

8:15
8:30

8:30
9:00

FEBRUARY

Prayer singing,

Trisagion prayers for

the departed
Vigil, confession

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Vigil, confession

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

SUNDAY OF THE
PUBLICAN AND THE
PHARISEE.

Synaxis of New
Martyrs and
Confessors of the
Russian Church

THE MEETING OF
OUR LORD GOD
AND SAVIOUR
JESUS CHRIST IN
THE TEMPLE

SUNDAY OF THE
PRODIGAL SON.

St Nicholas,
Archbishop of Japan,
Equal-to-the-Apostles



22.02
Saturday

23.02
Sunday

8:15
8:30
10:00

15:30

16:00

8:30
9:00

Confession, Hours, Meatfare Saturday.

The Divine Liturgy Commemoration of all

Panikhida Orthodox Christians, our

(memorial service) fathers and brethren,
who have fallen asleep

Prayer singing, throughout the ages

Trisagion prayers for

the departed

Vigil, confession

Confession, Hours, ¥MEATFAST SUNDAY.
The Divine Liturgy SUNDAY OF THE LAST
JUDGEMENT



