Dormition church's timetable FEBRUARY

8.02 Saturday	15:30 16:00	Trisagion prayers for the departed	
9.02 Sunday	8:30 9:00	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	SUNDAY OF THE PUBLICAN AND THE PHARISEE. Synaxis of New Martyrs and Confessors of the Russian Church
14.02 Friday	18:30	Vigil, confession	
15.02 Saturday	8:15 8:30	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	THE MEETING OF OUR LORD GOD AND SAVIOUR JESUS CHRIST IN THE TEMPLE
16.02 Sunday	8:30 9:00	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	SUNDAY OF THE PRODIGAL SON. St Nicholas, Archbishop of Japan, Equal-to-the-Apostles

22.02	8:15	Confession, Hours,	Meatfare Saturday.
Saturday	8:30	The Divine Liturgy	Commemoration of all
	10:00	Panikhida	Orthodox Christians, our
		(memorial service)	fathers and brethren,
			who have fallen asleep
	15:30	Prayer singing,	throughout the ages
		Trisagion prayers for	
		the departed	
	16:00	Vigil, confession	
23.02	8:30	Confession, Hours,	MEATFAST SUNDAY.
Sunday	9:00	The Divine Liturgy	SUNDAY OF THE LAST
			JUDGEMENT